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2016 Data
New Hampshire

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

4
139
226

0
1,068
5,555

$184,500
$3,198,200
$8,192,600

$0
$107,857,300
$141,519,600

$2,400,900
$63,654,600
$66,218,900

$0
$255,703,200
$384,674,900

Total 6,992 $260,952,200 $772,652,500

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

954
1,005

71
492
214
121
481
181
247
70
0

$23,592,400
$69,955,400
$3,704,500

$26,467,100
$13,101,200
$4,430,400

$34,450,500
$4,409,200

$25,826,300
$6,210,200

$0

$57,802,000
$128,499,500
$11,291,400

$122,342,200
$145,833,600

$9,707,600
$126,640,400
$11,848,800
$59,693,300
$12,842,700

$0
Total 3,846 $212,542,500 $688,579,100

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

66
2,049

64
610
236
677
267
765
162
60
73

$2,194,400
$121,835,200

$3,123,400
$39,054,400
$14,114,100
$25,876,900
$21,630,000
$19,644,400
$16,656,000
$5,440,500
$1,441,300

$4,023,100
$211,353,600
$10,286,700

$211,745,800
$89,179,800
$50,135,000
$92,471,100
$52,635,100
$38,804,900
$13,846,300
$2,832,400

Total 5,035 $271,221,500 $778,660,000

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 15,873 $744,716,200 $2,239,891,600

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $172,955,000
State Taxes $91,806,900 $19,465,600
Total Taxes $264,761,900 $19,465,600


