The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data New Hampshire



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	4	\$184,500	\$2,400,900
Meat	139	\$3,198,200	\$63,654,600
Poultry	226	\$8,192,600	\$66,218,900
Hides, Skins and Offal	0	\$0	\$0
Wholesaling and Distribution	1,068	\$107,857,300	\$255,703,200
Retail Sales	5,555	\$141,519,600	\$384,674,900
Total	6,992	\$260,952,200	\$772,652,500

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	954	\$23,592,400	\$57,802,000
Business and Personal Services	1,005	\$69,955,400	\$128,499,500
Construction	71	\$3,704,500	\$11,291,400
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	492	\$26,467,100	\$122,342,200
Manufacturing	214	\$13,101,200	\$145,833,600
Retail	121	\$4,430,400	\$9,707,600
Transportation & Communication	481	\$34,450,500	\$126,640,400
Travel and Entertainment	181	\$4,409,200	\$11,848,800
Wholesale	247	\$25,826,300	\$59,693,300
Government	70	\$6,210,200	\$12,842,700
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	3,846	\$212,542,500	\$688,579,100

Induced Economic Impact

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	66	\$2,194,400	\$4,023,100
Business and Personal Services	2,049	\$121,835,200	\$211,353,600
Construction	64	\$3,123,400	\$10,286,700
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	610	\$39,054,400	\$211,745,800
Manufacturing	236	\$14,114,100	\$89,179,800
Retail	677	\$25,876,900	\$50,135,000
Transportation & Communication	267	\$21,630,000	\$92,471,100
Travel and Entertainment	765	\$19,644,400	\$52,635,100
Wholesale	162	\$16,656,000	\$38,804,900
Government	60	\$5,440,500	\$13,846,300
Other	73	\$1,441,300	\$2,832,400
Total	5,035	\$271,221,500	\$778,660,000

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	15,873	\$744,716,200	\$2,239,891,600

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$172,955,000	
State Taxes	\$91,806,900	\$19,465,600
Total Taxes	\$264,761,900	\$19,465,600